THE DATASHEET OF
STTH806G-TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
August 2006   Rev 2 1/9
STTH806
Turbo 2 ultrafast - high voltage rectifier
Main product characteristics
Features and benefits

c1
M
Ordering information STTH806
8/9
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Part Number Marking Package Weight Base qty
Delivery
mode
STTH806G STTH806G D2PAK 1.48 g 50 Tube
STTH806G-TR STTH806G D2PAK 1.48 g 1000 Tape and reel
STTH806D STTH806D TO-220AC 1.90 g 50 Tube
STTH806DIRG STTH806DI TO-220AC Ins 2.30 g 50 Tube
Date Revision Description of Changes
18-May-2006 1 First issue.
10-Aug-2006 2 Changed part number STTH806DI to STTH806DIRG.
STTH806